Name
1 YIP Alannah
HUNT Emma
CONTRERAS Alejandra
FRANGOS Rebecca
CHI Norah
BAIR Lauren
AGUADO Valentina
ROJAS Andrea
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24 February 2020 - 1 March 2020
Women Combined Final

Boulder Stage Result

CcC
CAN
USA
CHI
CAN
USA
USA
ARG
ECU

Bib
109
106
103
110
104
107
101
105

T2z2
z6
z2

T4z4
z6
z2
z2
z5

B
T1z1
T1z1
T3z1
T3z2
T1z1
T3z2
T4z1

z2

IFSC Pan Am - Continental Championships (C) - Los Angeles (USA) 2020

C
T2z2
T2z1
T1z1

z2
z2

z1

Final
SiicZ515
273z38
2T3z4 4
212276
173219
173236
1T3z4 4
0T2z07

Result official
3/1/20, 12:53
Paul Ledet
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